FIXING_DATE
2026.02.06.
2026.02.06.
2026.02.06.
2026.02.06.
2026.02.06.
2026.02.06.
2026.02.06.
2026.02.06.
2026.02.06.
2026.02.06.
2026.02.06.
2026.02.06.
2026.02.06.
2026.02.06.
2026.02.06.
2026.02.06.
2026.02.06.
2026.02.06.
2026.02.06.
2026.02.06.
2026.02.06.
2026.02.06.
2026.02.06.
2026.02.06.

TIME

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

(o) 4
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usbD
ZAR

BUY
218.3606
188.5954

59.5869
228.733
402.1092
15.2111

49.396
368.8548
424.9479

40.0268
99.9065
2.5383
1.9908
32.1767
187.3691
87.4271
72.4296
4.0485
34.5493
245.5594
9.8819
7.169
312.7478
19.3764

MIDDLE
223.8163
193.2329
61.0625
234.4157
412.1095
15.5884
50.6113
377.925
435.4978
41.0157
102.4062
2.6031
2.0401
32.9733
192.0546
89.5875
74.2179
4.1619
35.4061
251.6815
10.1277
7.3476
320.4655
19.86

SELL
229.2761
197.8705

62.5386
240.1013
422.1152

15.9658

51.8267
386.9952
446.0526

42.0049

104.908

2.6679
2.0895

33.7701
196.7439

91.7485

76.0066

4.276

36.2633
257.8077

10.3736

7.5264
328.1845
20.344



